© 2023 Eaton  All Rights Reserved  Eaton is a registered trademark.  3479 0723
Feeling lucky? You should be!
Eaton’s UPSs are an essential part of any company’s power
protection plan, and these have quickly become two of the
most popular. The 5P and 9PX lithium ion UPS’s are known
as the “set it and forget it” UPS solution, while the DIN
Rail UPS shines in non-traditional, industrial spaces.
From July 15 through Oct 31, 2023, you’ll get an instant
7% rebate on both, STACKABLE with every approved
deal registration! Jump on these instant savings to persuade
your customers that now is not only the best time to
purchase a new model, but an equally good time to upgrade!
Instant 7% rebate on 9PX lithium-ion and DIN Rail UPSs!
9PX lithium-ion UPS: eligible models
Part # Description
5P1500R-L 5P 1500va Lithium Ion Rack 1U
9PX1500RT-L Eaton 9PX 1500 RT2U Li-Ion
9PX1500RTN-L KIT: (9PX1500RT-L+NETWORK-M2)
9PX2000RT-L Eaton 9PX 2000 RT2U Li-Ion
9PX2000RTN-L KIT: (9PX2000RT-L+NETWORK-M2)
9PX3000RT-L Eaton 9PX 3000 RT2U Li-Ion
9PX3000RTN-L KIT: (9PX3000RT-L+NETWORK-M2)
9PX6K-L KIT: (9PX6000RT-L+NETWORK-M2)
9PXEBM48RT-L 9PX EBM 48V RT Lithium Ion
9PXEBM72RT-L 9PX EBM 72V RT Lithium Ion
9PXEBM192RT-L 9PX EBM 192V RT Lithium Ion
Key selling points:
 Ideal when used with mission-critical equipment for
constant power conditioning
 8-10 year lifespan